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200004210001
31941

04/21/2000
12:12:42

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES REYNOLDS,
RAYMOND
FRANKLI

200004210001
31931

04/21/2000
12:12:41

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES REYNOLDS,
RAYMOND
FRANKLI

200004270001
36871

04/27/2000
09:54:22

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WELLS,
PERRY C

200004270001
37671

04/27/2000
11:25:42

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MCMANUS,
BURLIN D JR

199904300001
81381

200004180001
27451

04/18/2000
09:33:55

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TURNER,
THOMAS
BISHOP

200004180001
27441

04/18/2000
09:32:57

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES BAKER, JUNE 199504250001
06981

200004110001
19681

04/11/2000
01:58:58

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantee MORTGAGE WALLACE,
WILLIAM H

Sec:01
Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:SE


