Date Recorded= 2000/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200004210001 31941	12:12:42	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	REYNOLDS, RAYMOND FRANKLI						
200004210001 31931	12:12:41	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	REYNOLDS, RAYMOND FRANKLI						
200004270001 36871	09:54:22	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WELLS, PERRY C						
200004270001 37671	11:25:42	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MCMANUS, BURLIN D JR					199904300001 81381	
200004180001 27451	09:33:55	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TURNER, THOMAS BISHOP						
200004180001 27441	09:32:57	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	BAKER, JUNE					199504250001 06981	
200004110001 19681	01:58:58	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALLACE, WILLIAM H						Sec:01 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:I BQt:SE